
Pos 

 

Superlite 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Superlite B 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

 

125 GP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

19 
68 
15 
70 

43 
56 

77 
42 

27 
5 

11 
H 

16 
28 
17 
D 
V 

S 
0 

26 
25 

Name 

Richard MARKHAM-BARRETT 
Chris HUDDLESTONE 
Dennis CHARLETT 
Jacob STROUD 

Neil CHAPPELL 
Rasul ASHBURNER 

Scott FINDLAY 
Rhys LINDSAY 

Christopher MALCOLM 
Campbell GRAYLING 
Jason HEARN 
Jeremy HUDDLESTONE 
Daniel JENKINS 
Karl HOOPER 
Aaron LAMBOURNE 
Mark DE JONG 
Marek VON BERTOUCH 

Yanni SHAW 
Taran OCEAN 
Logan ROWELL 
Richard FORD 

Class 

Superlite 
Superlite 
Superlite 
Superlite 

Superlite B 
Superlite B 

Superlite B 
Superlite B 

125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 

125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 
125 GP 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 

5 
5 

1 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

5 
5 
4 

Diff 

0.279 
0.334 
0.702 

49.126 

DNF 
DNS 

0.146 
0.340 
8.788 

12.827 
13.501 
34.503 
43.924 

1:03.885 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.279 
0.055 
0.368 

49.126 

0.146 
0.194 
8.448 
4.039 
0.674 

21.002 
9.421 

19.961 

Best Tm 

1:36.319 
1:36.363 
1:36.445 
1:36.562 

1:39.288 
1:48.296 

1:40.766 

1:37.750 
1:38.184 
1:38.801 
1:39.889 
1:41.126 
1:40.601 
1:45.135 
1:46.607 
1:50.469 

1:40.353 
1:41.032 
1:40.903 

In Lap 

5 
2 
2 
2 

5 
2 

1 
0 

5 
5 
3 
3 
4 
5 
3 
2 
1 

3 
4 
4 
0 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 

25 
20 

0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Red Flagged, race declared as completed more than 65 percent, full points awarded. 

Margin of Victory 

0.279 

Avg. Speed 

129.299 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.319 

Best Speed 

130.815 

Best Lap by 

19 - Richard MARKHAM-BARRETT 
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Series C0C: Graham Bastow           Series MNZ Steward: Larry Mouat 

Hosted by Hamilton Motorcycle Club 

@ Bruce McLaren Motorsport Park, Taupo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MX Timing (NZ) Ltd 

2019 NZSBK - Round 5 (Final) - Taupo 
125 GP / Superlite /Superlite B 

125 GP / Superlite /Superlite B - Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:40:22 

Bruce McLaren Motorsport Park  3.500 km 

7/04/2019 10:40 


